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No. of Sheep on

iApril 30, April 30,
I 1901. 1902.

Pohangina County—continued.
Roberts, Thomas, Raumai
Roper Brothers, Apiti
Russell, Alfred, Raumai
Rutherford, Walter, Pohangina
Schmiedt, Reinhold, Kimbolton
Scott, F. W., Awahou
Searle, George, Ashhurst
Searle, T., Komako
Selby, Chas., Colyton
Sliadbolt, J., Pohangina
Shannon, Mrs. Agnes, Colyton
Short, W. J., Apiti
Sinclair, Thomas, Pohangina
Smith, E. H, Kawhata, Kimbolton
Smith, G. F., HillFarm, Kimbolton
Smith, Hans, Awahou
Smith, T. J., Moorlands, Colyton
Smith, T. J., Edendale, Colyton
Spellman, Patrick, Raumai
Spurnway, William, Apiti
Stanton, William, Pohangina
Stevens, J. H., Komako
Stewart, A. G., Komako
Stewart, Henry, Colyton
Stewart, Mrs. E. J., Apiti
Stewart, R. H., Pohangina
Stewart, W., Colyton
Stratton, John, Colyton
Sullivan, M., Raumai
Taylor, Mrs. Mary, Colyton
Taylor, Thomas, Colyton
Tiller, Otto, Terrace End
Tong, W. H., jun.,Riverlands, Colyton
Tong, W. H., The Elms, Colyton
Tont, Richard, Apiti
Tyerman, 0. 8., Apiti
Tyerman, T. R., Apiti
Varley, J. E. R., Apiti
Venables, A. V., Apiti
Viles, W. F., Colyton
Walters, Alfred, Utuwai
Watson, W. H., Apiti
Watt, George, Kimbolton
Waugh, D., Apiti
Waugh, J. D., Apiti
Waugh, J. R. and W., Kimbolton
Webb, W. H., Apiti
Whibley, A. A., Pohangina
Wickens, William,Raumai
Wilkinson, J. W., Pohangina
Williscroft, Alfred, Apiti
Wilson, Alfred, Kimbolton
Wilson, John, Apiti
Wilson, William,Apiti
Wither, Richard, Apiti
Younger, D. L., Colyton

3°76oo
568

S3 |
142I

200

389
TOO
582

Nil
89

i 72160

747 j
92

695 I
99°
'°5

1700'348
49"

'495
5'7
588
190
358

355
200

221

200
59"
214368

'596
254607
689
59°
240
795

897
'095

360
400
499

544
239
290

1072
300 ;
749
694

25
964
i?'

668
814
'99

Nil
1472581
948
776487
'53
373
646

•°S3
394
400
169046
?8o
.87
200
578

Nil
270

1286
295396
650
546

Nil
758
368
592

"74
399
380
700
480
344
606

Nil

968
300
598
6S-

1800

MANAWATU COUNTY
(In Rangitikei Subdivision).

A'Court, J. M., Sanson
Alderson, W., Sandon
Anion Brothers, Glen Oroua
Assets Realisation Board, Moutoa, Foxton ...
Bailey, F. O., Ohakea
Bailey, J. A., Ohakea
Barber, Brothers, Palmerston N.
Beazer, Mark, Feilding
Bishop and Eglinton, Sanson
Bishop, R. W., Sanson
Boswell, Ralf, Glen Oroua
Bowater Bros., Sanson
Boyle, Martin, Oroua Downs
Briscoe, A. H., Kaweriri, Awahuri
Broadbelt, Alfred, Rongotea
Broadbelt, Joseph, Rongotea
Brookie, W illiam, jun., Sanson
Brown, A. and H. E., Feilding
Burne, William, Carnarvon
Cameron, Thomas, Bull's
Clark, T. P., Kaimatarau, Rongotea
Cluhe, Thomas, Oroua Downs
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No. of Sheep on
April30,

1901.
April 30,

1902.

Manawatu County—continued.
Collingwood, John, Awahuri
Costall, James, Rongotea
Dalton, John, Rongotea
Darke Bros., Glen Oroua
Davis, W., Te Rakau, Rongotea
Davis, W. J., Rongotea
Dear, George, Awahuri
Dei-ham, E. J. H., Rongotea
Dermer, Arthur, Feilding
Dick, William, Ohakea
Donald, James, Bainesse, Palmerston N.
Doughty Brothers, Bull's
Duncan, James,Foxton
Duncan, W. (Himatangi), Palmerston N. ...
Easton, A. S., Foxton
Easton, Theo., Foxton
Edwards Bros., Glen Oroua
Ellerm, W. A., Sanson
Ellery, John, Ohakea
Ellery, William, Bull's
Frecklington, John, Ohakea
Frecklington, Mrs. S. J., Ohakea
Frecklington, William, Ohakea
Gardner, R., Koputorua
Gibbs, Arthur, F., Sanson
Gibbs, J. H., Sanson
Gibson, Thomas F., Rongotea
Gifford, ThomaB, Rongotea
Goodin, John, Feilding
Goodrick, Charles F., Ohakea
Gorton and Son. Springfield, Feilding
Gower, B. G., Fairbank, Foxton
Gower, Geo., Foxton
Grace, Frank, Sanson
Gray, Alfred, Sanson
Gray, Benjamin, Rongotea
Greenaway, I. M., Glen Oroua
Guerin, P., Foxton
Gust, A. G., Rongotea
Hammond & Acourt, Ferndale, Awahuri ...
Hammond, H., Waitohi, Sanson
Hammond, H. G., Waitohi, Sanson
Harata, Parawanui
Harper, G. S., Rongotea
Harris, A., St. Elms. Ohakea
Harris, James, jun., Sanson
Harris, Job, Sanson
Harris, Thomas, Sanson
Haswell, J. A., Feilding
Henson, J. and R., Rongotea
Henson, Mrs M. C, Sanson
Hingston, D. S., Feilding
Hirst, J. W., Sanson
Hocken Brothers, Glen Oroua
Holmes, H, Feilding
Honour, Herbert, Oroua Bridge
Hopping, Charles, Glen Oroua
Hunt, H. H., Rongotea
Inglis, ThomaB, Sanson
Jarvis, John,Rongotea
Johnston, Hon. W. W., Highden, Awahuri...
Kew, M., Sanson
Knight, Abraham, Glen Oroua
Knight, Samuel, Penrose, Rongotea
Lawrence, William, Sanson
Lethbridge, F. Y., The Hill, Makino
Little, James, Glen Oroua
Lobb, J. H., Sanson
Lucas, Jonathan, Oroua Bridge
Lumsden, J. R., Firsby, Sanson
Lumsden, W. A., Sanson
Luxford, F. H, Oroua Bridge
Marsh, H. J., Sanson
Masters, Thomas, Ohakea
Mathers, Jno., Glen Oroua
Matthews, Alfred, Sanson
McElroy, Owen, Halcombe
McHardie, Alexander, Sanson
McKelvie, James, Feilding
McKenzie, Duncan, Sanson
McKenzie, M. E., Sanson
MeKenzie, R. B., Flaxmoor, Carnarvon
MeKenzie, T., Clydesdale, Carnarvon
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